
S.! 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Since 1927 

Name 

PODAR 

Ms. Anubha Mantri 

Ms. Medha Bhat 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Dr. Divya M Naveen 

Mr. Ravi Kumar D M 

Mrs. Mridula B G 

Mrs. Geethanajali.S 

Survey No. 85, Chikka Kodigehalli, Off Magadi Main Road, Bengaluru - 560 091 

Mr. Ramesh Chandra 
Panda 

Mr. Deepak 
Didwania 

Mrs. Shanthakumari 
TS 

MORE THAN GRADEs 

Mr. Suresh Shivalkar 

Spouse/father 
Name 
Mr. Ramesh 
Chandar Mantri 

Mr. Naveen J S 

Ms. Geetha K 

Mr. Balachandra 

Upadhya 

Mr. Subrahmanya 

Mrs. Kalpana Panda 

Mr. Amaranath B V 

Mr. NB Dileep 
kumar 

Mr. Ravish 
Didwania 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Mr. Govind 

Shivalka 

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi -Affiliation No: 830842) 

School Managing Committee-2025-26 

Official Address 

Podar International School Survey 
No.85, Chikkakodigehalli off 
Magadi Road,Bengaluru-91 

No.149, 3rd C Main, 6h cross, gh 
block, Nagarbhavi 2nd stage, 
Bengaluru-560072. 

Intrelec Infra LLP 
No.65, 2gh A Cross Road, near 
Laxmi Silks Geetha Colony, 4h T 
Block East, 4 Block, Jayanagar, 
Bengaluru, Karnataka -560011 

Podar International School Survey 
No.85, Chikkakodigehalli off 
Magadi Road,Bengaluru-91 

Podar International School Survey 
No.85, Chikkakodigehalli off 
Magadi Road,Bengaluru-91 

Podar International School 
RHWV+JV6, No. 3/2, 
Hommadevanhalli, Begur Hobli, 
Basavanapura, Off Bannerghatta 
Road,, Behind T. John College, 

No. 504, Bindu Amulya 
Apartments, Anjananagar, 
Bangalore-560091. 

Kodigehalli, off Magadi road, 
Bangalore-56001 12 

188/21/Vrindavan Society, Thane 
West-61 

85, Podar Centre,Chamarbaug Post 
Office Lanc, 
Dr.Ambedkar Road. 
Parel. Mumbai 400012. 
Maharashtra. India. 

Website: www.podareducation.org 

Occupation 

Principal 

Parent 

Parent 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Principal 

Member 

Member 

Service 

Service 

Qualification 

MSc, B.Ed 

BHMS 

B.E 

MBA, B.Ed 

MSc, B.Ed 

MA, MBA, 
M.Ed 

Ph.D 

BA, B.Ed 

B.Com,LLB 

Bcom 

Tel/mobile 
number 
8884495219 

9900186292 

9986962806 

9380865279 

7795914003 

8884495202 

9945325646 

9740010855 

9821623176 

9821623 177 

Designation 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Board 
Member 

Board 
Member 

Pnnc1paet 
Podar Internaionat Schoo 
Aagadi Roed, Bangaloro-91 

Karmataka 

Term of 

membership 
3 years 

ER 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

3 vears 

3 years 

3years 

3 years 

RNATIO 

ANCALORE 

Mob:9449592211, 8884495221 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

