

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi - Affiliation No: 830842)

Survey No. 85, Chikka Kodigehalli, Off Magadi Main Road, Bengaluru - 560 091

School Managing Committee-2025-26

S.I	Name	Spouse/father Name	Official Address	Occupation	Qualification	Tel/mobile number	Designation	Term of membership
1.	Ms. Anubha Mantri	Mr. Ramesh Chandar Mantri	Podar International School Survey No.85, Chikkakodigehalli off Magadi Road,Bengaluru-91	Principal	MSc, B.Ed	8884495219	Secretary	3 years
2.	Dr. Divya M Naveen	Mr. Naveen J S	No.149, 3 rd C Main, 6 th cross, 9 th block, Nagarbhavi 2 nd stage, Bengaluru-560072.	Parent	BHMS	9900186292	Member	3 years
	Mr. Ravi Kumar D M	Ms. Geetha K	Intrelec Infra LLP No.65, 29 th A Cross Road, near Laxmi Silks Geetha Colony, 4 th T Block East, 4 th Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru, Karnataka -560011	Parent	B.E	9986962806	Member	3 years
	Ms. Medha Bhat	Mr. Balachandra Upadhya	Podar International School Survey No.85, Chikkakodigehalli off Magadi Road,Bengaluru-91	Teacher	MBA, B.Ed	9380865279	Member	3 years
5. ,	Mrs. Geethanajali.S	Mr. Subrahmanya	Podar International School Survey No.85, Chikkakodigehalli off Magadi Road,Bengaluru-91	Teacher	MSc, B.Ed	7795914003	Member	3 years
5.	Mr. Ramesh Chandra Panda	Mrs. Kalpana Panda	Podar International School RHWV+JV6, No. 3/2, Hommadevanhalli, Begur Hobli, Basavanapura, Off Bannerghatta Road,, Behind T. John College,	Principal	MA, MBA, M.Ed	8884495202	Member	3 years
7.	Mrs. Mridula B G	Mr. Amaranath B V	No. 504, Bindu Amulya Apartments, Anjananagar, Bangalore-560091.	Member	Ph.D	9945325646	Member	3 years
3.	Mrs. Shanthakumari T S	Mr. N B Dileep kumar	Kodigehalli, off Magadi road, Bangalore-5600112	Member	BA, B.Ed	9740010855	Member	3 years
).	Mr. Deepak Didwania	Mr. Ravish Didwania	188/21/Vrindavan Society, Thane West-61	Service	B.Com,LLB	9821623176	Board Member	3years
0.	Mr. Suresh Shivalkar	Mr. Govind Shivalka	85, Podar Centre, Chamarbaug Post Office Lane, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Parel. Mumbai 400012. Maharashtra. India.	Service	Bcom	9821623177	Board Member	3 years

Poder International School
Magadi Roed, Bangalore-91
Kamataka

BANCALORE

Website: www.podareducation.org Mob: 9449592211, 8884495221